HPM418 Level Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                               1
HPM418 Level Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD.
HPM418 Level Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                               2
Overview
HPM418 level transmitter features a fully sealed submersible design and utilizes a corrosion-resistant,

HPM418 Level Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                               10
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Factory certification
Certification organization CQM
Quality management system ISO 9001:2015
Certification scope Research, development and manufacture of pressure transmitter and temperature
transmitter
Certificate No. 00223Q21711R1S
CE
Certification organization ECM
Certification scope Pressure Transmitter
Standard 2014/30/EU
Certificate No. 6G241223.NHEWC83
Item No. Type
HPM418 Submersible level Transmitter
Pressure Range Measuring Range
[0～X]mH2O (Ln)
X is measuring range
Ln is the length of cable
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B4 (0～5)V
B7 Modbus-RTU/RS485
B8 (4～20)mA+HART
Code Cable Material
C2F PTFE
C2U PU
Code Mounting method
N No
W1 Threaded mounting parts
W2 Top weight
W4 Right Angle Mounting Bracket Kit
W8 Clip
Code Pressure sensor
M6 Ceramic capacitor
Code Probe shell material
S6 316L
TI Titaniumalloy
Code Sealing ring material
FK FKM
FF FFKM
Code Additional Functions
QF Factory report
W9 Waterproof and breathable junction box
Other requests
eg:HPM418 [0～3]mH2O (4) B1 C2F N M6 S6 FK QF